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Location Stats Report for 4SWD25 - WEDNESDAY SUMMER 2025
Report Date: 8/09/2025 10:56 AM

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win% Games Wins Losses

Division: A
BEARDED WEIRDOS 65.8 120 79 41
GODARTYOURSELF 61.5 135 83 52
GOT YOUR SIX 57.3 150 86 64
THE REAL JTs 47.3 150 71 79
YOUNG GUNS 37.1 105 39 66
TRUMPS 3RD LEG 26.7 120 32 88

Division: B
SURVIVAL MODE 69.2 120 83 37
SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 53.3 105 56 49
TIPSY TOSSERS 47.6 105 50 55
BLIND SQUIRRELS 40.0 105 42 63
LIQ IT N STIK IT 37.1 105 39 66

Most Improved Players for week 10, Division A, All X01, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

JESSICA THOMAS THE REAL JTs 16.44 16.60 0.16
GREG MICKELSON GOT YOUR SIX 26.78 26.82 0.04
JUSTIN THOMAS THE REAL JTs 29.81 29.84 0.03

Division A, All X01, 15" Darthead games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon Hat HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

MIKE JOHNSON GODARTYOURSELF 30.23 72 28 131 37 6 180 180 0 3 8
JUSTIN THOMAS THE REAL JTs 29.84 80 28 139 53 1 170 170 0 1 7
PAUL STEINBEISSER BEARDED WEIRDOS 29.64 64 36 110 32 2 165 165 0 2 11
GREG MICKELSON GOT YOUR SIX 26.82 80 25 125 27 3 160 108 0 2 6
NIKKI VETTER GODARTYOURSELF 24.19 32 7 42 9 0 150 138 0 3 1
MATTHEW POLLOCK YOUNG GUNS 23.48 56 14 53 13 0 150 149 0 1 5
BRAD HARRIS TRUMPS 3RD LEG 23.13 64 16 74 12 0 150 98 0 0 3
TONY NICKLES BEARDED WEIRDOS 22.80 64 11 59 13 1 157 90 0 2 6
LEE MCCASKEY GODARTYOURSELF 22.28 40 9 30 8 1 157 98 0 0 7
AUSTIN MATTHYS GOT YOUR SIX 21.75 80 17 71 7 2 160 107 0 2 3
BRANDON LAFOUNTAIN THE REAL JTs 21.29 8 0 6 0 0 118 0 0 0 0
NATHAN DUCHENE TRUMPS 3RD LEG 19.47 8 3 8 0 0 119 65 0 0 0
STEVEN WILLASON YOUNG GUNS 19.27 56 6 30 9 0 150 67 0 0 4
NICK JONES TRUMPS 3RD LEG 17.24 48 3 18 2 0 150 35 0 0 1
TYLER ROGERS TRUMPS 3RD LEG 16.82 8 0 2 1 0 150 0 0 0 0
JESSICA THOMAS THE REAL JTs 16.60 72 5 23 3 0 150 64 0 0 1

Most Improved Players for week 10, Division A, All Cricket, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

JUSTIN THOMAS THE REAL JTs 3.55 3.57 0.02
GREG MICKELSON GOT YOUR SIX 2.72 2.73 0.01

Division A, All Cricket, 15" Darthead games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

JUSTIN THOMAS THE REAL JTs 3.57 70 30 14 42 35 23 0 7 1 1437 1209 411
MIKE JOHNSON GODARTYOURSELF 3.38 63 18 4 34 15 25 1 5 1 1042 926 313
PAUL STEINBEISSER BEARDED WEIRDOS 3.30 56 18 4 33 14 16 1 4 3 927 843 286
LEE MCCASKEY GODARTYOURSELF 2.77 35 9 1 4 8 5 0 1 0 429 464 158
GREG MICKELSON GOT YOUR SIX 2.73 70 25 4 28 12 10 2 0 0 1082 1187 404
MATTHEW POLLOCK YOUNG GUNS 2.62 49 15 2 15 7 5 0 2 0 687 786 267
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Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

BRANDON LAFOUNTAIN THE REAL JTs 2.43 7 3 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 81 100 34
AUSTIN MATTHYS GOT YOUR SIX 2.41 70 19 1 24 10 5 0 1 1 944 1176 399
BRAD HARRIS TRUMPS 3RD LEG 2.35 56 8 2 18 10 2 0 0 0 714 910 306
TONY NICKLES BEARDED WEIRDOS 2.28 56 14 2 17 6 4 0 0 1 632 832 282
NIKKI VETTER GODARTYOURSELF 2.19 28 12 1 4 8 1 0 0 0 337 461 157
TYLER ROGERS TRUMPS 3RD LEG 2.16 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 69 96 32
STEVEN WILLASON YOUNG GUNS 1.86 49 4 1 14 2 3 0 1 0 496 800 267
JESSICA THOMAS THE REAL JTs 1.76 63 5 1 8 8 0 0 1 0 636 1086 364
NATHAN DUCHENE TRUMPS 3RD LEG 1.72 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 62 108 36
NICK JONES TRUMPS 3RD LEG 1.47 42 2 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 346 708 236

Most Improved Players for week 10, Division A, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

JESSICA THOMAS THE REAL JTs 16.44 16.60 0.16
GREG MICKELSON GOT YOUR SIX 26.78 26.82 0.04
JUSTIN THOMAS THE REAL JTs 29.81 29.84 0.03

Division A, All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins LTon Hat HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

BEARDED WEIRDOS
PAUL STEINBEISSER 29.64 64 36 110 32 2 165 165 0 2 11
TONY NICKLES 22.80 64 11 59 13 1 157 90 0 2 6

Team Totals: 26.25 128 47 169 45 3 165 165 0 4 17
 
GODARTYOURSELF
MIKE JOHNSON 30.23 72 28 131 37 6 180 180 0 3 8
NIKKI VETTER 24.19 32 7 42 9 0 150 138 0 3 1
LEE MCCASKEY 22.28 40 9 30 8 1 157 98 0 0 7

Team Totals: 26.68 144 44 203 54 7 180 180 0 6 16
 
GOT YOUR SIX
GREG MICKELSON 26.82 80 25 125 27 3 160 108 0 2 6
AUSTIN MATTHYS 21.75 80 17 71 7 2 160 107 0 2 3

Team Totals: 24.30 160 42 196 34 5 160 108 0 4 9
 
THE REAL JTs
JUSTIN THOMAS 29.84 80 28 139 53 1 170 170 0 1 7
BRANDON LAFOUNTAIN 21.29 8 0 6 0 0 118 0 0 0 0
JESSICA THOMAS 16.60 72 5 23 3 0 150 64 0 0 1

Team Totals: 23.41 160 33 168 56 1 170 170 0 1 8
 
TRUMPS 3RD LEG
BRAD HARRIS 23.13 64 16 74 12 0 150 98 0 0 3
NATHAN DUCHENE 19.47 8 3 8 0 0 119 65 0 0 0
NICK JONES 17.24 48 3 18 2 0 150 35 0 0 1
TYLER ROGERS 16.82 8 0 2 1 0 150 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.29 128 22 102 15 0 150 98 0 0 4
 
YOUNG GUNS
MATTHEW POLLOCK 23.48 56 14 53 13 0 150 149 0 1 5
STEVEN WILLASON 19.27 56 6 30 9 0 150 67 0 0 4

Team Totals: 21.39 112 20 83 22 0 150 149 0 1 9
 

Most Improved Players for week 10, Division A, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

JUSTIN THOMAS THE REAL JTs 3.55 3.57 0.02
GREG MICKELSON GOT YOUR SIX 2.72 2.73 0.01

Division A, All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

BEARDED WEIRDOS
PAUL STEINBEISSER 3.30 56 18 4 33 14 16 1 4 3 927 843 286
TONY NICKLES 2.28 56 14 2 17 6 4 0 0 1 632 832 282

Team Totals: 2.79 112 32 6 50 20 20 1 4 4 1559 1675 568
 
GODARTYOURSELF
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Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

MIKE JOHNSON 3.38 63 18 4 34 15 25 1 5 1 1042 926 313
LEE MCCASKEY 2.77 35 9 1 4 8 5 0 1 0 429 464 158
NIKKI VETTER 2.19 28 12 1 4 8 1 0 0 0 337 461 157

Team Totals: 2.93 126 39 6 42 31 31 1 6 1 1808 1851 628
 
GOT YOUR SIX
GREG MICKELSON 2.73 70 25 4 28 12 10 2 0 0 1082 1187 404
AUSTIN MATTHYS 2.41 70 19 1 24 10 5 0 1 1 944 1176 399

Team Totals: 2.57 140 44 5 52 22 15 2 1 1 2026 2363 803
 
THE REAL JTs
JUSTIN THOMAS 3.57 70 30 14 42 35 23 0 7 1 1437 1209 411
BRANDON LAFOUNTAIN 2.43 7 3 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 81 100 34
JESSICA THOMAS 1.76 63 5 1 8 8 0 0 1 0 636 1086 364

Team Totals: 2.70 140 38 15 55 44 23 0 8 1 2154 2395 809
 
TRUMPS 3RD LEG
BRAD HARRIS 2.35 56 8 2 18 10 2 0 0 0 714 910 306
TYLER ROGERS 2.16 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 69 96 32
NATHAN DUCHENE 1.72 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 62 108 36
NICK JONES 1.47 42 2 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 346 708 236

Team Totals: 1.96 112 10 2 22 11 4 0 0 0 1191 1822 610
 
YOUNG GUNS
MATTHEW POLLOCK 2.62 49 15 2 15 7 5 0 2 0 687 786 267
STEVEN WILLASON 1.86 49 4 1 14 2 3 0 1 0 496 800 267

Team Totals: 2.24 98 19 3 29 9 8 0 3 0 1183 1586 534
 

Most Improved Players for week 9, Division B, All X01, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

JASON WILLIAMS LIQ IT N STIK IT 19.38 19.48 0.10
Mike Widhalm SURVIVAL MODE 23.85 23.89 0.04

Division B, All X01, 15" Darthead games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon Hat HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

Mike Widhalm SURVIVAL MODE 23.89 64 30 94 16 0 150 128 0 0 0
JASON WILLIAMS LIQ IT N STIK IT 19.48 56 18 36 5 1 157 83 0 0 0
BRYAN BLOEMENDAAL TIPSY TOSSERS 19.35 40 14 30 0 2 180 88 0 0 0
AMY JO KJAR SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 19.34 48 19 39 0 1 174 113 0 0 0
Chris Monday SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 18.85 40 4 29 1 0 150 103 0 0 0
GEOFFERY ANDERSON TIPSY TOSSERS 18.78 40 7 21 5 0 150 92 0 0 0
SHAUN LUGERT BLIND SQUIRRELS 18.14 8 2 6 0 0 118 85 0 0 0
Erin Woods SURVIVAL MODE 17.95 64 16 37 2 0 150 64 0 0 0
Jeff Hansen SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 17.42 24 4 13 1 0 150 60 0 0 0
TATE RIVERA BLIND SQUIRRELS 15.93 56 12 20 3 1 165 75 0 0 1
JOE REICHEL BLIND SQUIRRELS 15.57 48 10 17 0 0 120 86 0 0 0
CHELSEY TIPSY TOSSERS 15.39 8 1 2 0 0 120 19 0 0 0
STEPHANIE WILLIAMS LIQ IT N STIK IT 15.27 56 5 16 2 0 150 105 0 0 0
BRYN LERBS TIPSY TOSSERS 15.10 24 2 2 0 0 120 57 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 9, Division B, All Cricket, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Chris Monday SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 1.89 1.94 0.05
Mike Widhalm SURVIVAL MODE 2.37 2.40 0.03
Erin Woods SURVIVAL MODE 1.77 1.78 0.01

Division B, All Cricket, 15" Darthead games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

SHAUN LUGERT BLIND SQUIRRELS 2.42 7 2 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 139 172 58
Mike Widhalm SURVIVAL MODE 2.40 56 23 2 22 17 6 0 1 0 1020 1277 434
AMY JO KJAR SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 2.07 42 15 0 17 2 1 0 0 0 610 882 299
BRYAN BLOEMENDAAL TIPSY TOSSERS 1.98 35 13 0 8 1 2 0 0 0 482 731 248
Jeff Hansen SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 1.96 21 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 300 460 156
Chris Monday SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 1.94 35 8 0 9 7 2 0 0 0 464 717 242
JASON WILLIAMS LIQ IT N STIK IT 1.89 49 12 0 13 8 1 0 0 0 672 1066 359
Erin Woods SURVIVAL MODE 1.78 56 14 0 12 2 1 0 1 0 759 1277 430
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Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

GEOFFERY ANDERSON TIPSY TOSSERS 1.60 35 7 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 400 748 251
TATE RIVERA BLIND SQUIRRELS 1.59 49 10 0 10 1 1 0 0 0 560 1056 357
JOE REICHEL BLIND SQUIRRELS 1.46 42 6 0 9 2 0 0 0 0 438 897 302
BRYN LERBS TIPSY TOSSERS 1.42 21 5 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 196 415 140
STEPHANIE WILLIAMS LIQ IT N STIK IT 1.33 49 4 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 470 1059 357
CHELSEY TIPSY TOSSERS 1.13 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 167 56

Most Improved Players for week 9, Division B, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

JASON WILLIAMS LIQ IT N STIK IT 19.38 19.48 0.10
Mike Widhalm SURVIVAL MODE 23.85 23.89 0.04

Division B, All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins LTon Hat HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

BLIND SQUIRRELS
SHAUN LUGERT 18.14 8 2 6 0 0 118 85 0 0 0
TATE RIVERA 15.93 56 12 20 3 1 165 75 0 0 1
JOE REICHEL 15.57 48 10 17 0 0 120 86 0 0 0

Team Totals: 15.93 112 24 43 3 1 165 86 0 0 1
 
LIQ IT N STIK IT
JASON WILLIAMS 19.48 56 18 36 5 1 157 83 0 0 0
STEPHANIE WILLIAMS 15.27 56 5 16 2 0 150 105 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.38 112 23 52 7 1 157 105 0 0 0
 
SHOOT FOR TUESDAY
AMY JO KJAR 19.34 48 19 39 0 1 174 113 0 0 0
Chris Monday 18.85 40 4 29 1 0 150 103 0 0 0
Jeff Hansen 17.42 24 4 13 1 0 150 60 0 0 0

Team Totals: 18.78 112 27 81 2 1 174 113 0 0 0
 
SURVIVAL MODE
Mike Widhalm 23.89 64 30 94 16 0 150 128 0 0 0
Erin Woods 17.95 64 16 37 2 0 150 64 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.92 128 46 131 18 0 150 128 0 0 0
 
TIPSY TOSSERS
BRYAN BLOEMENDAAL 19.35 40 14 30 0 2 180 88 0 0 0
GEOFFERY ANDERSON 18.78 40 7 21 5 0 150 92 0 0 0
CHELSEY 15.39 8 1 2 0 0 120 19 0 0 0
BRYN LERBS 15.10 24 2 2 0 0 120 57 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.96 112 24 55 5 2 180 92 0 0 0
 

Most Improved Players for week 9, Division B, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Chris Monday SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 1.89 1.94 0.05
Mike Widhalm SURVIVAL MODE 2.37 2.40 0.03
Erin Woods SURVIVAL MODE 1.77 1.78 0.01

Division B, All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

BLIND SQUIRRELS
SHAUN LUGERT 2.42 7 2 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 139 172 58
TATE RIVERA 1.59 49 10 0 10 1 1 0 0 0 560 1056 357
JOE REICHEL 1.46 42 6 0 9 2 0 0 0 0 438 897 302

Team Totals: 1.61 98 18 1 21 3 3 0 1 0 1137 2125 717
 
LIQ IT N STIK IT
JASON WILLIAMS 1.89 49 12 0 13 8 1 0 0 0 672 1066 359
STEPHANIE WILLIAMS 1.33 49 4 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 470 1059 357

Team Totals: 1.61 98 16 0 17 10 3 0 0 0 1142 2125 716
 
SHOOT FOR TUESDAY
AMY JO KJAR 2.07 42 15 0 17 2 1 0 0 0 610 882 299
Jeff Hansen 1.96 21 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 300 460 156
Chris Monday 1.94 35 8 0 9 7 2 0 0 0 464 717 242
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Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

Team Totals: 2.00 98 29 0 32 9 3 0 0 0 1374 2059 697
 
SURVIVAL MODE
Mike Widhalm 2.40 56 23 2 22 17 6 0 1 0 1020 1277 434
Erin Woods 1.78 56 14 0 12 2 1 0 1 0 759 1277 430

Team Totals: 2.09 112 37 2 34 19 7 0 2 0 1779 2554 864
 
TIPSY TOSSERS
BRYAN BLOEMENDAAL 1.98 35 13 0 8 1 2 0 0 0 482 731 248
GEOFFERY ANDERSON 1.60 35 7 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 400 748 251
BRYN LERBS 1.42 21 5 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 196 415 140
CHELSEY 1.13 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 167 56

Team Totals: 1.66 98 26 0 15 5 2 0 0 0 1141 2061 695
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